PCI-836A/C Digital Input / Output Boards - 24 / 40 Channel
Extra Low Noise | High Accuracy
FEATURES
� 24 Channel digital inputs/outputs (3-ports)
� 16 Channel high current outputs (C-version)
� 1 Channel opto-isolated external trigger input (C-version)
� 3 interrupt sources (C-version)
� 82C55 compatible digital input/output interface

Supplied with Internal Cable for
Digital I/O (IDC20 to DB25)
Ordering Information
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software and Internal Cable (with C-Version) for
Digital I/O (converts from IDC20 to DB25)
PCI-836A  24 Channel Digital I/O Board
PCI-836C  40 Channel Digital I/O Board
Optional Accessories
OPTION 1:
ADPT-2526  DB25 (F) & IDC26 (M) to 27way Screw Terminal Adaptor
DB25M/F  DB25 (M) to DB25 (F) Screened Cable
OPTION 2:
ADPT-3740  DB37 (M) & IDC40 (M) to 41way Screw Terminal Adaptor
DB37F/F  DB37 (F) to DB37 ) Screened Cable
(x1) 16ch modules/adaptors:
ADPT-20; PC-37E; PC-38C;
PC-38E; PC-38W; PC-51-16
ADPT-2526
DB25 (F) & IDC26 (M) to 27way
Screw Term. Adaptor
ADPT-20
IDC20 (M) to 21way
Screw Terminal Adaptor
PC-43A2
(1x) 16ch; (3x) 8ch Digital I/O
Connectors
Any of these 24ch modules/adaptors (x1):
PC-37F; PC-38D; PC-38F;
PC-38X; PC-43C; PC-51-24
PC-43D
Multiple Combination Module
ADPT-3740
DB37 (M) & IDC40 (M) to 41way
Screw Terminal Adaptor
DB25M/F Cable
DB25M/F Cable
Digital O/P (20mA)
Digital O/P (20mA)
38
16ch modules/adaptors:
ADPT-20 IDC20 (M) to 21way Screw Terminal Adaptor
PC-37E 16ch Solid State Opto-22 Relay
PC-38C 16ch Electro Mechanical Relay
PC-38E 16ch Reed Relay
PC-38W 16ch DIG I/O Driver
PC-43B 16ch Opto-Isolated Inputs
PC-51-16 16ch Carrier Board for x16 Opto-22 DIO Modules
(x3) 8ch modules/adaptors:
ADPT-910 DB9 (F) & IDC10 (M) to 11way Screw Terminal Adaptor
PC-37D 8ch Solid State Opto-22 Relay
PC-38G 8ch Electro Mechanical Relay
PC-38H 8ch Reed Relay
PC-38V 8ch Digital I/O Driver